Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/10/18
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 68 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
24009 Blade / Nash 36.98 3.759 0O 0O O o0 oO 100 1
24007 Reno / Croteau 53.51 2.598 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
24001 Jury / Hanley -- - = - - ABS

24006 Bogart / Koller -- S — ABS



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results

4/10/18

20 .inches

Armband
20208

24 inches

Armband
24221
24206
24208
24211
24217
24224
24227
24204

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Cyd / Corcoran

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Blaede / Palmer
Usher / Stephens
Shemi / Champine
Stryker / Fisher
Lorenzo / Gilbert
Epic / Harrill
Kast-Iron / Byrne
Starbuck / Menn

139 yds

Time

139 yds

Time
36.98
39.00
61.34
60.09

yps

yps

3.759
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2.313
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NQs 1
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NQ
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Score
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%Q 0

Place

%Q 29

Place



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results Open - Regular

4/10/18

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
20411 Diamond / Young 56.25 2.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Vega / Champine 75.05 2172 3 0 0 1 O NQ

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
24213 Journey / Schafer 73.53 2.217 1 0 0 0 0 87 1
24404 Lark / Vesely 40.13 4.062 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24406 Buddy / Miller -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ
24409 Halo / Spinhirne 66.31 2.458 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/18
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
24609 Ava / Matson 48.67 3.678 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24613 Chuck / Miller 63.14 2.835 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24614 Ravelle / Marie 55.49 3.226 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/18
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20809 Rain / Gray 48.00 3.729 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Echo / Agacinski 48.23 3.711 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20817 Bling / Mason 59.60 3.003 3 O o0 O o0 o0 100 3

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 6 NQs 11 %Q 35

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar,se FTauItsF E Score Place
24816 Colt / Tedrow 4545 3.938 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24830 Cole / Elliott 4798 3.731 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Eero / Agacinski 5299 3.378 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24832 Santana / Sullivan 53.06 3.374 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24815 Heather / De Blois 5415 3.306 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
24842 Ratchet / Kent 58.44 3.063 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Nelson / Heise 58.64 3.053 1 1 0 1 © NQ
24801 Aramis / Schafer 59.29 3.019 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
24804 Logan / Stephens 47.06 3.804 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Indy / McGregor 4428 4.042 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Brady / Watts 57.05 3.138 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24824 Andie / Byrne 57.25 3.127 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24833 Roxie / Mason 56.48 3.169 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24834 Trekk / Greer 41.65 4.298 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24839 Isobel / Brigham 65.20 2.745 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24841 Thor / Campbell 51.47 3.478 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24845 Knife / Vesely 46.07 3.885 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/18



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/10/18
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24841 Thor / Campbell 51.17 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24842 Ratchet / Kent 61.41 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24845 Knife / Vesely 40.34 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Indy / McGregor -- - = - - ABS

24832 Santana / Sullivan -- -- - - - - ABS



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America
Standard Results

4/10/18

16 inches

Armband
16201

20 inches

Armband
20221
20220
20222
20227
20228
20213
20231

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Rafa / Thompson

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Blaez / Watson
Tilly / Thompson
Indy / Trexler

Star / Herman
Gracie / Martin
Gracia / Jackson

Dream / Jackson

139 yds

Time
38.93

139 yds

Time
50.06
50.82
87.96

yps
3.571

yps

2,777
2.735
1.580

SCT 72sec
R W
0 0
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R W
1 0
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1 3
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Course Faults

T
1
0
1
0
0

B P O Bk O

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1

Qs 1
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NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 4

Score
90
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NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS

%Q 100

Place
1

%Q 20

Place



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results

4/10/18

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16602 Garmin / Hodges 69.76 2.566

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20614 Jango / Schwinn 39.83 4.494

SCT 68 sec
R W
1 0
SCT 72sec
R W
0 0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

T
0

F E Score Place

0O O NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

T
0

F E Score Place
0 0 100 1



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/10/18
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
20838 Angel / Lachapelle 4750 3.768 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Saber / O'Neill 64.94 2.756 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 Lucy / Kutsch -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
20844 Colt / Jackson 62.68 2.856 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
20850 Zev | Watson 62.25 2.876 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Ticket / McKereghan -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20858 Shadow / Lachapelle  42.37 4.225 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Standard Results Premier - Preferred
4/10/18
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

20858 Shadow / Lachapelle  49.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/10/18
24 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 38sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
24007 Reno / Croteau 33.90 3.127 0 1 1 0 NQ
24001 Jury / Hanley -- - = - - ABS

24006 Bogart / Koller -- S — ABS



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results

4/10/18

20inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
20208 Cyd / Corcoran

24 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
24211 Stryker / Fisher
24221 Blaede / Palmer
24206 Usher / Stephens
24208 Shemi / Champine
24217 Lorenzo / Gilbert
24224 Epic / Harrill
24404 Lark / Vesely
24406 Buddy / Miller
24204 Starbuck / Menn
24227 Kast-Iron / Byrne

106 yds

Time

106 yds

Time
21.98
25.87
24.64
39.05
44.27

19.66
26.63

yps

yps
4.823
4.097
4.302
2.714
2.394

5.392
3.980

Novice B - Regular

SCT 35sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
2 0 0 0
SCT 38sec Qs 3

Course Faults
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%Q 0

Place

%Q 38

Place



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results

4/10/18

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20401 Vega / Champine 4281 3.317
20411 Diamond / Young 44.37 3.200

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24009 Blade / Nash 29.18 4.866

SCT 41 sec Qs 2
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
SCT 43 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0

Open - Regular

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place
98 1
89 2

NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/18
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
24213 Journey / Schafer 56.66 2.859 2 0 2 0 NQ
24409 Halo / Spinhirne -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24614 Ravelle / Marie 36.65 4.420 O 1 2 o0 NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/18
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20811 Echo / Agacinski 3496 4.634 8 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Rain / Gray 36.26 4.468 0O 0O 1 o NQ
20817 Bling / Mason 4859 3.334 0O 0 0 O NQ

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\'As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
24806 Indy / McGregor 33.62 4.819 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Logan / Stephens 34.15 4.744 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Eero / Agacinski 35.80 4.525 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
24613 Chuck / Miller 36.96 4.383 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
24604 Nelson / Heise 36.97 4.382 9 0 0 0 0 100
24841 Thor / Campbell 37.08 4.369 8 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Heather / De Blois 37.96 4.268 8 0 0 0 0 100
24833 Roxie / Mason 42.02 3.855 3 0 0 0 0 100
24842 Ratchet / Kent 4536 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
24609 Ava / Matson 38.42 4.217 2 2 2 0 NQ
24816 Colt/ Tedrow 33.48 4.839 2 1 2 0 NQ
24818 Brady / Watts 36.57 4.430 2 2 3 0 NQ
24824 Andie / Byrne -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
24830 Cole / Elliott 39.19 4.134 1 0 0 0 NQ
24832 Santana / Sullivan 52.12 3.108 3 1 0 0 NQ
24834 Trekk / Greer 3457 4.686 0 1 0 0 NQ
24839 Isobel / Brigham 39.22 4.131 1 1 0 0 NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/18

24845 Knife / Vesely 32.24 5.025 1 0 0 0 NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results

4/10/18

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24841 Thor / Campbell
24845 Knife / Vesely
24832 Santana / Sullivan

24842 Ratchet / Kent

Time
43.96
33.76

MCT 46 sec

Premier - Regular

Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

ABS
ABS

%Q 50

Place
1 25%



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/10/18
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
20229 Rosie / Cohen 33.75 3.141 0 0 0 0 100 1
20220 Tilly / Thompson 28.35 3.739 1 0 0 0 95 2
20213 Gracia / Jackson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20222 Indy / Trexler 29.71 3.568 1 1 1 0 NQ
20227 Star / Herman -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20228 Gracie / Martin -- R ABS

20231 Dream / Jackson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results

4/10/18

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16201 Rafa / Thompson 31.03 4.576

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20221 Blaez / Watson --

20614 Jango / Schwinn 28.28 5.021

SCT 46 sec

R
0

SCT 48 sec

w
0

=
0

Open - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

E
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Score Place
100 1

Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
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R
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W
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E
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E
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Score Place
NQ
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Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results Master - Preferred

4/10/18

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
16602 Garmin / Hodges 50.72 3.194 0 1 0 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20858 Shadow / Lachapelle  30.53 5.306 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20838 Angel / Lachapelle 35.21 4.601 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20851 Ticket / McKereghan  43.66 3.710 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Zev [ Watson 47.33 3.423 3 0 0 0 0 100 4
20843 Lucy / Kutsch 51.00 3.176 2 0 2 0 NQ
20844 Colt / Jackson 50.50 3.208 1 0 0 O NQ
20852 Saber / O'Neil 53.04 3.054 0 0 O O NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

JWW Results

4/10/18

20 .inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20858 Shadow / Lachapelle  36.92

20838 Angel / Lachapelle --

Premier - Preferred

MCT 51 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults
R W F E

0O 0 0 O 100 1 25%
1 0 1 o0 NQ

Score Place



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Time 2 Beat Results

4/10/18

20 .inches

Armband
20208

24 inches

Armband
24609
24221
24830
24613
24404
24614
24818
24834
24204
24224

Call Name/Owner

Cyd / Corcoran

Call Name/Owner
Ava / Matson
Blaede / Palmer
Cole / Elliott
Chuck / Miller
Lark / Vesely
Ravelle / Marie
Brady / Watts
Trekk / Greer
Starbuck / Menn
Epic / Harrill

Time

Time
30.16
31.84
31.90
36.90
30.45
34.31
32.80
37.60

Time

MCT O sec

Course Faults

Points

W
0

=
0

MCT 30.16 sec

E
1

Course Faults

w

o O O »r O O O o

F

N P PP O O O O

O O O O O o o o m

Qs O

Qs 4

NQs 1

Points

NQ

NQs 5

Points
10
9
9
8
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 44

Place



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Time 2 Beat Results
4/10/18

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.16
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points
10

w b~ 01O N 00 ©

Regular



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/10/18
16 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place

16602 Garmin / Hodges 52.27 1 0 0 NQ

Time Points

20 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FFauItsE Points Place

20213 Gracia / Jackson 40.73 1 1 0 NQ

20614 Jango / Schwinn 35.45 0 1 0 NQ

20844 Colt / Jackson 45.90 1 0 0 NQ

20228 Gracie / Martin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20231 Dream / Jackson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

Time Points



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results Novice A - Regular
4/10/18
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

24006 Bogart / Koller -- - ABS



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results

4/10/18

20 .inches

Armband
20208

24 inches

Armband
24221
24204

Call Name/Owner

Cyd / Corcoran

Call Name/Owner
Blaede / Palmer

Starbuck / Menn

Time

Time

21.99

MCT 32 sec
Points
1's 24 57
MCT 32 sec
Points
1's 24 57
5 3 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0

8-10 SB

27

0

NQs 0 %Q
Score Place
ABS
NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
ABS



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results Open - Regular
4/10/18
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

24404 Lark / Vesely 35.18 1 6 7 18 O NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/18
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
24818 Brady / Watts 34.10 5 4 18 27 20 72 1
24609 Ava / Matson 31.22 5 7 5 27 0 NQ

24842 Ratchet / Kent 33.73 3 4 12 17 O NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results

4/10/18

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24834 Trekk / Greer
24814 Eero / Agacinski
24839 Isobel / Brigham
24824 Andie / Byrne

24832 Santana / Sullivan

Time
27.89
38.19
31.12

MCT 32 sec
Points
1's 24 57
7 18
4 18
3 3 18

Qs 1

8-10
27

18
27

Master - Regular

SB
20

NQs 2

Score
77
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

%Q 33

Place
1



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/10/18
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;s? 810 s  Score Place
20213 Gracia / Jackson 28.30 3 7 12 17 20 59 1
20614 Jango / Schwinn 28.68 5 7 7 18 20 57 2
20221 Blaez / Watson 31.20 3 3 12 0 0 NQ
20222 Indy / Trexler 37.05 5 0O 13 19 O NQ
20227 Star / Herman - - - - - ABS
20228 Gracie / Martin -- R ABS

20231 Dream / Jackson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/10/18
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

20843 Lucy / Kutsch 42.45 2 4 7 10 O NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/10/18
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

20844 Colt / Jackson 30.36 3 7 18 17 O NQ



Belgian Sheepdog Club of America

FAST Results

4/10/18

20 .inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20838 Angel / Lachapelle 36.52

20858 Shadow / Lachapelle  33.55

Master - Preferred

MCT 35 sec QOs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
s 24 57 810 ss Score Place
4 18 18 20 64 1
6 7 11 27 0 NQ



